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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
↑ Straight Continue onto Lansdowne Blvd 2.4

0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Riverside Pkwy 2.7
2.5 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto State Route 773/Fort Evans Rd NE 5.2
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Battlefield Pkwy NE 6.0
2.6 ← Left Turn left onto Catoctin Cir NE 8.6
0.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Catoctin Cir NE 9.1
0.2 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto North St NE 9.2
0.3 ← Left Turn left to stay on North St NE 9.5
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Loudoun St SW 10.2
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Dry Mill Rd SW 10.5
4.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto VA-7 BUS W/E Colonial Hwy 14.5
4.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Berlin Turnpike 18.9
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Hirst Rd 19.4
1.8 → Right Turn right onto State Route 690/N 21st St/Hillsboro Rd 21.2
1.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on State Route 690/Hillsboro Rd 22.6
3.0 → Right Turn right onto State Route 690/VA-9 E/Charles Town Pike 25.6
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto State Route 690/Mountain Rd 25.8
3.3 ← Left Turn left to stay on State Route 690/Mountain Rd 29.0
3.8 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto State Route 673/Irish Corner Rd 32.9
0.8 → Right Turn right onto George Farm Dr 33.7
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Dutchmans Knoll Dr 33.7
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Grassy Knoll Cir 34.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto George Farm Dr 34.1
0.1 → Right Turn right onto State Route 673/Irish Corner Rd 34.2
1.1 → Right Turn right onto N Berlin Pike 35.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Town Center Dr 35.4
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto S Church St 35.5
0.1 → Right Turn right onto E Broad Way 35.5
2.4 → Right Keep right to continue on State Route 681/Milltown Rd 38.0
4.2 ← Left Turn left onto State Route 698/Old Wheatland Rd 42.2
0.5 → Right Turn right onto State Route 662/2nd St 42.6
0.5 → Right Turn right onto State Route 662/Clarkes Gap Rd 43.1
0.3 → Right Turn right onto State Route 704/Hamilton Station Rd 43.4
3.4 ← Left Turn left onto Washington and Old Dominion Trail 46.7
2.4 → Right Turn right onto VA-9 E/Charles Town Pike 49.1
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto State Route 699/Dry Mill Rd 49.4
3.6 → Right Turn right onto Catoctin Cir SW 52.9
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Washington and Old Dominion Trail 54.1
4.2 ↑ Straight Continue straight to stay on Washington and Old Dominion Trail 58.2
1.0 → Right Turn right 59.2


